11

13

15

17

19

21

23

25

Fecha 21/12/2019

102  MANUEL GUTIERREZ BALLESTEROS

166 JESUS MUNOZ GARCIA

41  SERGIO CORDOBA HARO

192  ANTONIO PARRA INIESTA

135 JOSE VICENTE MARTINEZ LOPEZ

119 MARCOS LERMA BULEO

29 DIEGO MANUEL CAMACHO DE LA OSS

ALONSO PANOS REDONDO

56  LORENZO ESCRIBANO SERRANO

JOSE MIGUEL PEREZ MARTINEZ

202 AITOR PEREZ SAIZ

63  ALVARO FERNANDEZ GARCIA

52 MARIA JOSE DE TORO SAIZ

27

173 PAOLA NINO TORRIJOS

29

233 SERGIO SORIANO GARRIDO

31

107  JOSE LUIS HERRAIZ MARTINEZ

33

236 F.JAVIER TEMPRADO CASAS

CRONOMANCHA - Timing
www.cronomancha.com

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

XIV CARRERA DE NAVIDAD JARENA 2019 Distancia 6000

C.A. PINAR-EKUON-CONCHEL ABS M

Piratas Running Albacete VET M
C.A. CUENCA JUN M
RAJAOS RUNNERS ABS M 4
RUNNIN JARA VET M 3 | 8 | 0:0047 | 315 | 11 | 0:10:26 | 328 |
Sin ol ABS i c
C.A. PINAR-EKUON-CONCHEL ~ VET M 5 | 14 | 01021 | 327 | 9 | 01023 | 327 |
C.A. ZANCARA EL PROVENCIO JUN M 3
Club atletismo Tarazona ABS M 9
CT HOCES DE CUENCA ABS M 11
C.D. GAMO MOTILLA ABS M 13
C.A. CUENCA JUN M 4
ATLETISMO C.P. LA RODA VET F 1
Correligero Cuenca ABS F 1
CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA  ABS M 16
5 PICOS TRAIL CUENCA ABS M 18
CROSS COUNTRY EL PICAZO  ABS M 19 | 30 | 0:11:31 | 350 | 38 | 0:12:02 | 4:00
cronomancha.com

metros

00:18:47

00:19:23  +00:00:35
00:19:39  +00:00:51
00:20:01  +00:01:14
00:20:13  +00:01:25
00:20:34  +00:01:46
00:20:45  +00:01:57
00:21:12  +00:02:24
00:21:26  +00:02:38
00:21:41  +00:02:53
00:22:09 +00:03:21
00:22:21  +00:03:33
00:22:29  +00:03:42
00:22:54  +00:04:06
00:23:07  +00:04:19
00:23:29  +00:04:41
00:23:34  +00:04:46

sabado 21/12/1918:00
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3:20

3:22

3:25

3:27

3:32

3:34

3:36

3:41

3:43

3:44

3:49

3:51

3:54

3:55



CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Fecha 21/12/2019 XIV CARRERA DE NAVIDAD JARENA 2019 Distancia 6000 metros

00:23:36  +00:04:48 3:56

34 273 JORGE PARDO TERROSO CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA  JUN M 5 | 40 | 0:11:53 | 357 | 27 | 0:11:43 | 354 |
40 20  SANTIAGO BERNARDO MARTINEZ RUNNIN JARA VET M 12 00:23:51  +00:05:03  3:58
42 156 ALBERTO MORAGON Sin club ABS M 23 | 34 | 011:42 | 354 | 48 | 01225 | 408 | 00:24:08 +00:0520 401
44 44  WENCESLAO CORTES CUERDA Sin club VET M 13 | 48 | 0:12:03 | 401 | 44 | 0:12:14 | 404 | 00:24:18 +00:05:30 403
46 30 PEDRO A. CARCELEN BALLESTEROS  CA 27 DE AGOSTO MADRIGUER VET M 15 | 46 | 0:12:02 | 400 | 47 | 0:12:23 | 407 | 00:24:25 +00:05:37 404
48 216 ARTURO SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ LAZ# C.A. CUENCA VET M 17 00:24:56  +00:06:09 4:09
50 50 JESUS CUESTAESTESO RUNNIN JARA ABS M 24 00:25:11  +00:06:23 4:11
52 2  VICTORALBIAR VELENCOSO TRES LEGUAS VILLAMALEA ~ ABS M 26 00:25:12  +00:06:25  4:12
54 104 DAVID HERNANSAIZ C.A. CUENCA VET M 19 | 53 | 0:12:18 | 4:06 | 59 | 0:13:07 | 422 | 00:25:25 +00:06:38  4:14
56 199 ANASTASIO PEREZ MORENO TRES LEGUAS VILLAMALEA  VET M 20 00:25:29  +00:06:41 4:14
58 254  JAVIER ZAMORA PICAZO CLUB ATLETISMO CASASIMARF ABS M 28 | 52 | 0:12:17 | 405 | 68 | 0:13:220 | 4:226 | 00:25:38 +00:06:50 4:16
60 204 MIGUEL PICAZO FORNIER CYCLO SPORT FITNESS ABS M 29 | 62 | 0:12:53 | 417 | 60 | 0:13.07 | 422 | 00:26:01 +00:07:13  4:20
62 1  JOSE JUAN AGUIRRE ALARCON C.A. HONRUBIA VET M 23 00:26:07 +00:07:19 4:21

36 38  ANGEL COLLADO SAERA CA 27 DE AGOSTO MADRIGUEF ABS M 20 + 00:04:55

00:23:42

38 14  GUILLERMO BAUTISTA SAIZ Club atletismo valverde de juc ABS M +00:05:00

00:23:48

64 92  TANIA GARRIGUES EGEA Crespo runners ABS F 2 | 64 | 01257 | 419 | 67 | 01318 | 426 | 00:26:16 +00:07:28 422
66 226 JOAQUIN SAIZ PEREZ RUNNIN JARA VETM 26 | 70 | 0:13:10 | 4223 | 65 | 0:13:12 | 424 | 00:26:23 +00:07:35 423
CRONOMANCHA - Timing
www.cronomancha.com
cronomanCha,com sabado 21/12/1918:00
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Fecha 21/12/2019

67 13 SANDRA BARAMBIO MARTINEZ C.A. CUENCA JUNF

69 270 IKER MORATALLA MARTIINEZ SPORTECNIC ABS M

71 64  CARLOS FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ CROSS COUNTRY EL PICAZO ABS M

73 215

JUAN MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ GARCIA C.AVILLARTA VETM

75 JOSE JUAN NAVARRO ZAFRA VETM

DON QUIJOTE ALBACETE

XIV CARRERA DE NAVIDAD JARENA 2019

2

31

33

28

29

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Distancia

60 | onzar| 413 | 79 | 01350 | 436 |
6o | onzi0 | 423 | 6o | 01323 | 421 |

77 ASCENSION LEAL RODRIGUEZ C.D. GAMO MOTILLA VETF 5
79 103 CARMEN HARO ALVAREZ CORRETRAIL CUENCA VET F 6 | 8l | 0:14:01 | 440 | 75 | 0:13:38 | 4:32 |
81 ANGEL JOAQUIN ASENJO MARTINEZ ~ DON QUIJOTE ALBACETE ABS M 34 | 80 | 0:14:00 | 440 | 85 | 0:14:04 | 441 |
83 6  OLGAALMANSA LEAL RUNNIN JARA VETF 7
85 241 TAMARA TORRECILLA HUERTA C.A. PINAR-EKUON-CONCHEL  ABS F 3 | 84 | 0:14:11 | 443 | 84 | 0:14:03 | 441 |
87 97  JUAN GOMEZ ROMERO DON QUIJOTE ALBACETE VET M 34
89 40  DAVID CORDOBA GARRIDO C.AVILLARTA JUN M 8 | 94 | 0:14:42 | 454 | 87 | 0:14:24 | 448 |
91 59  JUAN ESTESO VILLEGAS CLUB ATLETISMO CASASIMARF VET M 36
93 139 JOSE RAMON MARTINEZ ROS C.AVILLARTA VET M 38 | 89 | 0:14:33 | 451 | 101 | 0:14:52 | 457 |
95 26 ANGEL BUENO PEREZ Sin club VET M 40 | 105 | 0:15:05 | 501 | 89 | 0:14:25 | 448 |
97 100 PASCUAL GONZALEZ GARRIDO C.AVILLARTA ABS M 37
99 74  LLANOS GALIETERO SANCHEZ DON QUIJOTE ALBACETE VETF 8 | 100 | 0:14:50 | 4556 | 98 | 0:14:51 | 4:57

CRONOMANCHA - Timing

www.cronomancha.com

cronomancha.com

6000 metros

00:26:25

00:26:32

00:26:33

+00:07:37

+00:07:44

+00:07:45

00:26:50  +00:08:03
00:27:04  +00:08:16
00:27:31  +00:08:43
00:27:40  +00:08:52
00:28:04  +00:09:16
00:28:09  +00:09:21
00:28:15  +00:09:27
00:28:38  +00:09:50
00:29:06  +00:10:19
00:29:23  +00:10:35
00:29:26  +00:10:38
00:29:31  +00:10:43
00:29:38  +00:10:51
00:29:42  +00:10:54
sabado 21/12/1918:00
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4:24

4:25

4:25

4:28

4:30

4:35

4:36

4:40

4:41

4:42

4:46

4:51

4:53

4:54

4:55

4:56

4:57



CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Fecha 21/12/2019 XIV CARRERA DE NAVIDAD JARENA 2019 Distancia 6000 metros

00:29:42  +00:10:54 4:57

100 158 SONIA MORENO MASSO DON QUIJOTE ALBACETE ABS F 4 | 96 | 0:14:46 | 455 | 102 | 0:14:55 | 458 |
C.D. GAMO MOTILLA VET M 44 | 106 | 0:15:07 | 502 | 96 | 0:14:51 | 4:57 | 00:20:59 +00:11:11 450
CLUB ATLETISMO QUINTANAR | VET M 46 00:30:09 +00:11:21  5:01
003021 +o0a1T 503
112 110 ANTONIO IBAREZ ALBIAR TRES LEGUAS VILLAMALEA  VET M 49 00:30:27  +00:11:40  5:04
116 181 MARIO PALACIOS PERAILE Sin club ABS M 40 | 99 | 0:14:49 | 456 | 130 | 0:16:21 | 527 | 00:3L:11 +00:12:23 5l
118 269 EMILIO LEAL GUITIERREZ CA 27 DE AGOSTO MADRIGUEF VET M 52 00:31:16  +00:12:28 512

96  SEBASTIAN M. GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ ~ DOSQUINCE VET M 54 00:31:17  +00:12:30 5112
122 68 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ RUIZ RUNNIN JARA VET M 56 00:31:43  +00:12:55 5:17
126 130 JOSE FRANCISCO MARTINEZ CUENCA C.A VILLARTA ABS M 41 00:32:20 +00:13:32 523
128 248  LUCAS VILLADA WARRINGTON Sin club ABS M 42 00:32:20 +00:13:33 523

Sinciub 59 00229 +001TaL  52u

102 195 JULIO PEREZ CUELLAR RUNNIN JARA VET M 43 + 00:10:56 4:57

00:29:44

104 114  ANGEL LEON COLLADO RUNNIN JARA ABS M 38 +00:11:00 4:58

00:29:48

106 GREGORIO FELIX PENARANDA

MIGUEL RICARDO MUNOZ

110 188 SUSANA PARDO AYUSO C.D. GAMO MOTILLA VETF

©

RAMON BELLO SERRANO DOSQUINCE VET M 5

[y

124 187  ARIANA PARDO Sin club JUNF

w

143  JOAQUIN MATEO GOMEZ

132 174 SANTIAGO NUNEZ TRES LEGUAS VILLAMALEA VET M 60 | 119 | 0:15:44 5:14 148 | 0:16:46 5:35 00:32:31  +00:13:43 5:25
CRONOMANCHA - Timing
www.cronomancha.com
sébado 21/12/1918:00
cronomancha.com
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CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Fecha 21/12/2019 XIV CARRERA DE NAVIDAD JARENA 2019 Distancia 6000 metros

00:32:38  +00:13:50 5:26

133 223 MARIA IRENE RUIZ GONZALEZ C.AVILLARTA ABS F 9
139 123  JAVIER LOPEZ MARTINEZ RUNNIN JARA VET M 63 00:32:54  +00:14:06  5:29
141 122 ANTONIO LOPEZ MARTINEZ RUNNIN JARA VET M 65 00:32:54  +00:14:06  5:29
143 222 JESUS RUIPEREZ PERAILE RUNNIN JARA VET M 67 00:32:55  +00:14:07  5:29

145 10  JOSE ANTONIO AROCA SORIANO Sin club VET M 68 0:16:26 00:33:01 +00:14:13 530

135 83  ANGEL GARCIA MARCO SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA VET M 61 +00:13:59

00:32:47

137 209 MITA PORTERO GARCIA C.A. CUENCA JUN F +00:14:00

00:32:48

147 9  MARCOS AROCA MARTINEZ RUNNIN JARA JUNM 9 0:16:36 0:16:27 00:33:03 +00:14:115  5:30
149 198 LUNA PEREZ MINAYA RUNNIN JARA JUNF 5 0:15:59 0:17:28 00:33:27 +00:14:39  5:34

151 264 JOSE LUIS GARCIA GARCIA CA 27 DE AGOSTO MADRIGUEF VET M 70 00:33:43  +00:14:55 537
153 81  MARIAISABEL GARCIA GUIJARRO SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLZ VET F 13 00:33:54  +00:15:06  5:39
155 39  DANIEL CORDOBA COLLADO Sin club VET M 73 00:34:13  +00:15:25 542
157 191 LEONARDO PARDO PARDO DON QUIJOTE ALBACETE VETM 74 00:34:21  + 00:15:34 5:43
159 70  PACO FLORES LOPEZ TRES LEGUAS VILLAMALEA  VET M 75 00:34:24  +00:15:36  5:44
161 178 JAVIER OLMO TOLEDO RUNNIN JARA VET M 76 00:34:30  +00:15:42 545
163 75 PASCUAL GALIETERO SANCHEZ DON QUIJOTE ALBACETE VET M 77 00:34:42  +00:15:54 547

165 71 EVA MARIA FORES CENTELLES RUNNIN JARA VETF 15 159 | 0:17:00 5:40 170 | 0:17:42 5:54 00:34:42  +00:15:54 5:47

CRONOMANCHA - Timing

www.cronomancha.com
sédbado 21/12/1918:00

cronomancha.com
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CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Fecha 21/12/2019 XIV CARRERA DE NAVIDAD JARENA 2019 Distancia 6000 metros

00:34:44  +00:15:56 5:47

166 140 GINES MARTINEZ RUIPEREZ RUNNIN JARA VET M
174 212 MAR RAMIREZ C.D. GAMO MOTILLA ABS F 14 00:35:15  +00:16:27 552
176 238 JUSTO TENDERO GARCIA CA 27 DE AGOSTO MADRIGUEF VET M 83 | 198 | 0:18:14 | 6:04 | 157 | 0:17:11 | 543 | 00:35:26 +00:16:38 554
ABS F 17 00:35:37  +00:16:49 5:56
184 182 SARA PALOMARES PEREZ RUNNIN JARA ABS F 19 00:35:39  +00:16:51 556
186 243 ALFONSO TORRIJOS HERAS C.D. GAMO MOTILLA VET M 85 00:35:52  +00:17:04  5:58
188 213  JOHANNA RIOFRIO Sin club ABSF 21 00:35:57  +00:17:09  5:59
190 240  ANALIA TEVAR MINAYA RUNNIN JARA VET F 21 00:36:12  +00:17:24 6:02
192 152 ISABEL MINAYA MOTILLA RUNNIN JARA VET F 22 | 193 | 017:54 | 558 | 188 | 0:18:19 | 606 | 00:36:13 +00:17:25  6:02
194 147 ESTHER MINAYA Sin club ABS F 22 00:36:54  +00:18:06  6:09

196 69  SONIA FIERREZ SAIZ Sin club JUNF 10 0:17:01 0:19:59 00:37:00 +00:18:13  6:10

198 7 NATALIA ARMERO CA 27 DE AGOSTO MADRIGUEF ABS F 25 200 | 0:18:29 6:09 195 | 0:18:45 6:15 00:37:14  +00:18:26 6:12

168 180 MARIA PILAR ORTIZ MILLA CA 27 DE AGOSTO MADRIGUEF VET F +00:16:12

00:35:00

170 129  ANTONIO MARTINEZ CARRILLO DON QUIJOTE ALBACETE VETM +00:16:15

00:35:03

172 219  AITANA RUBIO MEDRANO CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA JUN F

7

178 61 ANA FABRES C.A. Acero-Sport

180 244  RUTH TYNEN C.A. Acero-Sport

182 66 ELENA FERNANDEZ MUNOZ C.A. Acero-Sport

CRONOMANCHA - Timing

www.cronomancha.com
sédbado 21/12/1918:00

cronomancha.com
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199

Fecha 21/12/2019

170 M2 ANGELES NAVARRO MARTINEZ

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

XIV CARRERA DE NAVIDAD JARENA 2019 Distancia 6000 metros

CA 27 DE AGOSTO MADRIGUEF VET F

201

203

205

207

209

211

213

215

217

221

223

46 LAURA CUARTERO PINILLA

45  TERESA CRUZ GONZALEZ

124  JOSE JAVIER LOPEZ PALOMARES

176 M2 ESPERANZA NUNEZ LOPEZ

17 MARCOS BELMAR FAJARDO

256 MARIO FERNANDEZ HERREROS

a7 FRANCISCA CUCARELLA HERNANDEZ

184 ALFREDO PALOMARES PEREZ

82 PILAR GARCIA MADRID

SEGUNDO LOZOYA LOPEZ

259 MARCO SAEZ PEREZ

157  MARIA PILAR MORENO GREGORIO

Sin club

DON QUIJOTE ALBACETE

RUNNIN JARA

DON QUIJOTE ALBACETE

Sin club

RUNNIN JARA

RUNNIN JARA

Sin club

DON QUIJOTE ALBACETE

C.A. HONRUBIA

Sin club

Sin club

225

168 ALFONSA NAVARRO ALARCON

JUNF

VET F

VETM

VET F

JUN M

JUN M

VET F

VETM

VET F

VET M

ABS M

ABS F

CLUB ATLETISMO QUINTANAR | VET F

227

106 ESTEFANIA HERRAIZ LUNA

Sin club

229

247  INES VICENTE CATALA

Sin club

24 MARI NIEVES BUENO BLESA

CRONOMANCHA - Timing
www.cronomancha.com

ABS F

ABS F

CLUB ATLETISMO QUINTANAR | VET F

90

27

10

12

30

92

31

94

46

28

34

30

32

17 | ouras | ssi | 213 | 02020 | 6up |
216 | 02019 | 6as | 218 | 02029 | 6an |

cronomancha.com

00:37:16

00:38:05

00:38:37

+00:18:28

+00:19:17

+00:19:50

00:38:40  +00:19:52
00:38:42  +00:19:54
00:39:16  + 00:20:28
00:39:16  +00:20:28
00:40:28  +00:21:40
00:40:43  +00:21:56
00:40:49  +00:22:01
00:41:07 +00:22:19
00:42:46  +00:23:59
00:43:25  +00:24:37
00:43:43  +00:24:55
00:44:36  +00:25:48
00:46:13  +00:27:25
sabado 21/12/1918:00
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6:26

6:27

6:32

6:32

6:44

6:47

6:48

6:51

7:07

7:14

717

7:26

7:42



CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Fecha 21/12/2019 XIV CARRERA DE NAVIDAD JARENA 2019 Distancia 6000 metros

25 RAUL BUENO CEA RUNNIN JARA JUN M

[ N N N
[ R N .
R N I e
48 JOSE LUIS CUELLAR LUJAN RUNNIN JARA ABS M I
79 M2 CARMEN GARCIA FAJARDO RUNNIN JARA ABS F I
91  SOFIA GARRIDO OLMO RUNNIN JARA JUNF - |o3727 | 1229 | | |
ABS F L]
C.A VILLARTA VET M 0 0 1 ]
155  MARI LLANOS MORA MORENO CLUB ATLETISMO QUINTANAR | VET F e
ABS F I
206  DANIEL PLAZA AIRA Sin club ABS M I
C.AVILLARTA VETF R
253 JULIAN VIRGILI ESPADA C.AVILLARTA ABS M I
16  IVAN BELMAR FAJARDO RUNNIN JARA ABS M o 1 ]
77 ANNA GARCIA DOROTEO C.A. EL VALLE VETF I
111  MARIA ISABEL JIMENEZ CATALAN CA 27 DE AGOSTO MADRIGUEF VET F I

128  JAVIER MARTINEZ BURGOS RUNNIN JARA VET M 215 | 0:20:09 6:43

28  JOSE ANTONIO CALLEJA CHECA C.A. HONRUBIA ABS M

33  JESUS CASILLAS C.A.Ibafies VETM

109 ANABEL HUERTA CABANERO Sin club

138  JOSE MARIA MARTINEZ PARRENO

194 ESTEFANIA PEREZ CORTES

ADGC

211  MARI JOSE PRIETO PENARRUBIA

CRONOMANCHA - Timing
www.cronomancha.com

sabado 21/12/1918:00

cronomancha.com
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CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Fecha 21/12/2019 XIV CARRERA DE NAVIDAD JARENA 2019 Distancia 6000 metros

[ I A O
[ N N O N
[ N O N
200 JUAN PEREZ PINILLA RUNNIN JARA VET M o 1 ]
227  ADELA SANTOS SEGOVIA C.A. HONRUBIA ABS M o 1 ]

250 JOSE VILLANUEVA SERRANO RUNNIN JARA VET M

134 RAFAEL MARTINEZ LANDETE Bicho Bola Runners VET M

172 ANTONIO RAMON NAVAS Sin club VET M

189 ADOLFO PARDO GARCIA RUNNIN JARA VETM

CRONOMANCHA - Timing
www.cronomancha.com

sabado 21/12/1918:00
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